
Monday, January 6 
Oven Baked Popcorn Chicken w/Dipping Sauces,  

Oven Fries, w/g Bread Stick 
Garden Salad, Green Beans 

Choice of Fruit and Milk 

Tuesday, January 7 
Hamburger or Cheeseburger on w/g Bun ,  

Oven Baked Fries, Garden Salad, Veggies Beans 
Carrots/Dip, Choice of Fruit & 100% Juice and Milk 

Wednesday, January 8 
Nacho Platter Supreme ~ Meat, Cheese, Salsa, 

Refried Beans, Seasoned Rice, Corn 
Garden Salad, Choice of Fruit and Milk 

Thursday, January 9 
Crispy or Spicy Chicken Patty on w/g Bun,  

Fresh Veggie Cup, Garden Salad, Oven Baked Fries 
Choice of Fruit or 100% Juice and Milk 

Friday, January 10 
Cook’s Choice, Salad, 
Hot Vegetable Choice 
Choice of Fruit or Milk 

Monday, January 13 
Oven Baked Nuggets Chicken 

Seasoned Oven Fries, w/Dipping Sauces, 
w/g Garlic Breadstick, Garden Salad  

Choice of Fruit or Milk 

ClTuesday, January 14 
Pasta w/ Meat sauce OR Plain Sauce & w/g Dinner Roll 

Garden Salad, Steamed Green Beans 
Choice of Fruit and Milk, 100% Juice and Milk  

Wednesday, January 15 

Early Release 
Chicken Tenders w/Dipping Sauces 

F. Fries, Bread Stick 
Garden Salad, Glazed Carrots 

Choice of Fruit or and Milk  

 
 
 
 

Deli Sandwich Make to Order 
Salad Lunch w/WG Bread & Protein 

Yogurt Parfait w/WG Bread 
WG Pizza w/Assorted Toppings 

 
* Indicates product contains soy 

w/g = Whole grain 
 

Menu is Subject to Change 
 

BREAKFAST SERVED  
    DAILY!! 

 

 
Breakfast 

Learn more about free and reduced-price meals in our district: 
603-966-1302 

Lunch 

MENUS FOR  

JANUARY 
2020 

Elm Middle Schools 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   
Menus are subject to change. 



Thursday, January 16 
Toasted Ham & Cheese Sandwich  or  

Toasted Cheese Sandwich,  
Garden Salad ,Low Sodium  Soup & Saltines 

Choice of Fruit & 100% Juice and Milk 

Friday, January 17 
Cook’s Choice 

Salad,, Hot Vegetable Choice 
Choice of Fruit or Milk 

Monday, January 20 
No School  

Martin Luther King Jr Day  

ClTuesday, January 21 
Chicken Tenders Spicy or Plain w/Dipping Sauces,  

Dinner Roll, Oven F. Fries, Garden Salad, Glazed Carrots 
Choice of Fruit or  100% Juice and Milk  

Wednesday, January 22 
Hamburger/Cheeseburger on w/g Bun or  

Hot Dog on w/g Roll, Garden Salad ,Oven Fries 
Carrots/Dip, Veg Beans 

Choice of Fruit  and Milk 

 

Thursday, January 23 
Nacho Platter Supreme  
~ Meat, Cheese, Salsa 

Seasoned Rice, Garden Salad and Refried Beans 
Choice of Fruit or 100% Juice and Milk 

Friday, January 24 
Cook’s Choice 

Salad,, Hot Vegetable Choice 
Choice of Fruit or Milk 

Monday, January 27 
Pizza Sticks w/Dipping Sauce,  

Hot Buttered Pasta 
Garden Salad, Green Beans 

Choice of Fruit and Milk 

Tuesday, January 28 
w/g French Toast Sticks w/Syrup,  

Sausage Patty 
Garden Salad, Hash Brown Patty 

Choice of Fruit or 100% Juice and Milk 

Wednesday, January 29 
Chicken Tenders w/Dipping Sauces 

F. Fries, Bread Sticks,  
Garden Salad, Glazed Carrots 

Choice of Fruit or and Milk  

Thursday, January 30 
Crispy or Spicy Chicken Patty on w/g Bun,  

Oven Fries 
Garden Salad, 

Fresh Veggie Cups/Dip 
Choice of Fruit or 100% Juice and Milk 

Friday, January 31 
Cook’s Choice 

Salad, 
Hot Vegetable Choice 

1 New Year = 365 Opportunities  

2020 
Go for it.  


